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2019 BLMK Nurse Mentoring Updates 

	Date
	Venue
	Time
	Contacts

	Thursday 10th  January 2019
	Academic Centre
Milton Keynes Hospital
	2-4pm
	No need to book but check board on the day in case of changes to room 

	Tuesday 15th January 2019
	Social Club
Luton and Dunstable Hospital 
	10am-12pm
	To book please email Nicola.Francis@ldh.nhs.uk

	Thursday 31st January 2019
	Lecture Theatre, Learning & Education Centre, Bedford Hospital
	3-5pm
	Contact details for the administrator of the day is Priya Sidhu 01234 355122 ext. 4536 or 4541	

	Thursday 7th February 2019
	Academic Centre, Milton Keynes Hospital
	2-4pm
	No need to book but check board on the day in case of room change

	Tuesday 19th February 2019
	Social Club
Luton and Dunstable Hospital
	10am-12pm
	To book please email Nicola.Francis@ldh.nhs.uk


	Thursday 28th February 2019
	Lecture Theatre, Learning and Education Centre, Bedford Hospital 
	3-5pm
	Contact details for the administrator of the day is Priya Sidhu 01234 355122 ext. 4536 or 4541	

	Tuesday 12th March 2019
	Social Club
Luton and Dunstable Hospital
	10am-12pm
	To book please email Nicola.Francis@ldh.nhs.uk


	Thursday 14th March 2019
	Academic Centre
Milton Keynes Hospital
	2-4pm
	No need to book but check board on the day in case of changes to room 

	Tuesday 26th March 2019
	Lecture Theatre, Learning and Education Centre, Bedford Hospital 
	3-5pm
	Contact details for the administrator of the day is Priya Sidhu 01234 355122 ext. 4536 or 4541	

	Tuesday 9th April 2019
	Social Club
Luton and Dunstable Hospital
	10am-12pm
	To book please email Nicola.Francis@ldh.nhs.uk
	

	Thursday 11th April 2019
	Academic Centre
Milton Keynes Hospital
	2-4pm
	No need to book but check board on the day in case of changes to room 

	Tuesday 30th April 2019
	Lecture Theatre, Learning and Education Centre, Bedford Hospital
	3-5pm
	Contact details for the administrator of the day is Priya Sidhu 01234 355122 ext. 4536 or 4541

	Tuesday 7th May 2019
	Social Club
Luton and Dunstable Hospital
	10am-12pm
	To book please email Nicola.Francis@ldh.nhs.uk

	Thursday 9th May 2019
	Academic Centre
Milton Keynes Hospital
	2-4pm
	No need to book but check board on the day in case of room change

	Tuesday 28th May 2019
	Lecture Theatre, Learning and Education Centre, Bedford Hospital
	3-5pm
	Contact details for the administrator of the day is Priya Sidhu 01234 355122 ext. 4536 or 4541	

	Thursday 13th June 2019
	Academic Centre
Milton Keynes Hospital
	2-4pm
	No need to book but check board on the day in case of room change

	Tuesday 18th June 2019
	Social Club
Luton and Dunstable Hospital
	10am-12pm
	To book please email Nicola.Francis@ldh.nhs.uk

	Thursday 27th June 2019
	Lecture Theatre, Learning and Education Centre, Bedford Hospital
	3-5pm
	Contact details for the administrator of the day is Priya Sidhu 01234 355122 ext. 4536 or 4541	

	Thursday 11th  July 2019
	Academic Centre
Milton Keynes Hospital
	2-4pm
	No need to book but check board on the day in case of room change

	Tuesday 16th July 2019
	Social Club
Luton and Dunstable Hospital
	10am-12pm
	To book please email Nicola.Francis@ldh.nhs.uk

	Tuesday 23rd July 2019
	Lecture Theatre, Learning and Education Centre, Bedford Hospital
	3-5pm
	Contact details for the administrator of the day is Priya Sidhu 01234 355122 ext. 4536 or 4541	

	Thursday 8th  Aug 2019
	Academic Centre
Milton Keynes Hospital
	2-4pm
	No need to book but check board on the day in case of room change

	Tuesday 20th August 2019
	Social Club
Luton and Dunstable Hospital
	10am-12pm
	To book please email Nicola.Francis@ldh.nhs.uk

	Tuesday 20th August 2019
	Lecture Theatre, Learning and Education Centre, Bedford Hospital
	3-5pm
	Contact details for the administrator of the day is Priya Sidhu 01234 355122 ext. 4536 or 4541	

	Tuesday 17th September 2019
	Social Club
Luton and Dunstable Hospital
	10am-12pm
	To book please email Nicola.Francis@ldh.nhs.uk

	Thursday 19th September 2019 
	Room 6, Post Graduate Education Centre, Milton Keynes Hospital
	2-4pm
	No need to book but check board on the day in case of room change

	Thursday 26th September 2019
	Lecture Theatre, Learning and Education Centre, Bedford Hospital
	3-5pm
	Contact details for the administrator of the day is Priya Sidhu 01234 355122 ext. 4536 or 4541	

	Thursday 10th October 2019
	Academic Centre
Milton Keynes Hospital
	2-4pm
	No need to book but check board on the day in case of room change

	Tuesday 15th October 2019
	Social Club
Luton and Dunstable Hospital
	10am-12pm
	To book please email Nicola.Francis@ldh.nhs.uk

	Tuesday 29th October 2019
	Lecture Theatre, Learning and Education Centre, Bedford Hospital
	3-5pm
	Contact details for the administrator of the day is Priya Sidhu 01234 355122 ext. 4536 or 4541	

	Thursday 14th November 2019
	Academic Centre
Milton Keynes Hospital
	2-4pm
	No need to book but check board on the day in case of room change

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday 19th November 2019
	Social Club
Luton and Dunstable Hospital
	10am-12pm
	To book please email Nicola.Francis@ldh.nhs.uk

	Tuesday 26th November 2019
	Lecture Theatre, Learning and Education Centre, Bedford Hospital
	3-5pm
	Contact details for the administrator of the day is Priya Sidhu 01234 355122 ext. 4536 or 4541	

	Tuesday 10th December 2019
	Social Club
Luton and Dunstable Hospital
	10am-12pm
	To book please email Nicola.Francis@ldh.nhs.uk

	Thursday 12th December 2019
	Academic Centre
Milton Keynes Hospital
	2-4pm
	No need to book but check board on the day in case of room change

	Thursday 19th December 2019
	Lecture Theatre, Learning and Education Centre, Bedford Hospital
	3-5pm
	Contact details for the administrator of the day is Priya Sidhu 01234 355122 ext. 4536 or 4541	



Please Note: 
The length and content of the update may change this year to incorporate the new NMC Mentoring Standards transitioning from Mentor to Practice Supervisor. 
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